6-9D e s i g n e d  f o r  R u g g e d  E x c e l l e n c e
Industrial
Ethernet Sw
itch
Industrial
M
edia Converter
Industrial

Warranty 5 years
IMG- A B C D EE -  FF
Ordering Information
Code Definition Wireless Mode Serial Port Type Serial Port Number Ethernet Port Number Ethernet Port Type Cellular Interface
Option
1: 802.11 b/g
2: 802.11 a
3: 802.11 a/b/g
4: 802.11 b/g/n
5: 802.11 a/n
6: 802.11 a/b/g/n
- 1: RS-232 only
- 2: RS-422/485 only
- 3: RS-232/422/485
- 2: 2 port - 2: 2 port -GT: Gigabit Ethernet Port
- 3G: HSUPA
- 4G: LTE
Available
Model
Model Name Description
IMG-6322GT-3G_US
Industrial 3.5G M2M Gateway with IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n and 1 Port RS-422/485, 1 port RS-232/422/485 &
2x10/100/1000Base-T(X) Gateway, US band
IMG-6322GT-3G_EU
Industrial 3.5G M2M Gateway with IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n and 1 Port RS-422/485, 1 port RS-232/422/485 &
2x10/100/1000Base-T(X) Gateway, EU band
IMG-6322GT-4G_US
Industrial 4G LTE M2M Gateway with IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n and 1 Port RS-422/485, 1 port RS-232/422/485 &
2x10/100/1000Base-T(X) Gateway, US band
IMG-6322GT-4G_EU
Industrial 4G LTE M2M Gateway with IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n and 1 Port RS-422/485, 1 port RS-232/422/485 &
2x10/100/1000Base-T(X) Gateway, EU band
Packing List
‧IMG-6322GT x 1
‧Wall Mount Kit x 1
‧Din-Rail Kit x 1
‧CD x 1
‧2.4GHz/5GHz Antenna x 2
‧Quick Installation Guide x 1
‧Cellular Antenna x 1
Optional Accessories (Can be purchased separately)
‧DR-45 series : 45 Watts power supply
‧WLAN RF Antenna Series
‧DR-75 series : 75 Watts power supply
‧RF Antenna Base Series
‧DR-120 series : 120 Watts power supply
‧RF Cable series